
DATE ROUND VENUE LINK

Saturday, October 07,2023 1.1 AL AIN RACEWAY CLICK HERE

Sunday, October 08,2023 1.2 AL AIN RACEWAY CLICK HERE

Sunday, November 12,2023 2 AL AIN RACEWAY CLICK HERE

Sunday, November 19,2023 3 AL AIN RACEWAY CLICK HERE

Saturday, January 13,2024 4 DUBAI KARTDROME CLICK HERE

Sunday, February 04,2024 5 AL AIN RACEWAY CLICK HERE

Saturday, February 17,2024 6.1 YAS MARINA CLICK HERE

Saturday, February 18,2024 6.2 YAS MARINA CLICK HERE

Saturday, March 02,2024 7.1 AL AIN RACEWAY CLICK HERE

Sunday, March 03,2024 7.2 AL AIN RACEWAY CLICK HERE

CLICK HERE

CLICK HERE

UAE RMC 2023-24 CHAMPIONSHIP TABLE

ABU DHABI SPORTS COUNCIL CHALLENGE TROPHY 2024

https://www.apex-timing.com/goracing/results.php?path=/alainraceway/2023/231007uaermc2023-24r11aargf/&group=1
https://www.apex-timing.com/goracing/results.php?path=/alainraceway/2023/231008uaermc2023-24r1-2aargf/&group=1
https://www.apex-timing.com/goracing/results.php?path=/alainraceway/2023/231112uaermc2023-24r2aargfwchicane/&group=1
https://www.apex-timing.com/goracing/results.php?path=/alainraceway/2023/231119uaermc2023-24r3aarf1circuit/&group=1
https://www.apex-timing.com/goracing/results.php?path=/alainraceway/2024/24011314uaermc2023-24-r4-dk/&group=1
https://www.apex-timing.com/goracing/results.php?path=/alainraceway/2024/240204uaermc2023-24-r5/&group=1
https://www.apex-timing.com/goracing/results.php?path=/alainraceway/2024/240217uaermc2023-24-round6-1-yasmarina/&group=1
https://www.apex-timing.com/goracing/results.php?path=/alainraceway/2024/240218uaermc2023-24-round6-2-yasmarina/&group=1
https://www.apex-timing.com/goracing/results.php?path=/alainraceway/2024/240302uaermc2023-24-r7-1-aar-gf/&group=1
https://www.apex-timing.com/goracing/results.php?path=/alainraceway/2024/240303uaermc2023-24-r7-2-aar-gf/&group=1
https://www.alainraceway.com/uaermc/uploads/pdf/17012024175842.pdf
https://www.alainraceway.com/uaermc/uploads/pdf/06032024195521.pdf

